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ANSWERED ON:17.08.2012
NUMBER OF INDIANS ABROAD
Pandurang Shri Munde Gopinathrao;Rana Shri Kadir

Will the Minister of OVERSEAS INDIAN AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

(a) the country-wise total number of Indians residing/working in various countries for the last three years and the current year; 

(b) whether any assistance in legal, financial terms is provided by the Indian Embassies to such Indians; and 

(c) if so, the country-wise details of such assistance provided during the above period?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF OVERSEAS INDIAN AFFAIRS (SHRI VAYALAR RAVI) 

(a) The country-wise number of Indians residing/ working in various countries for the last three years and the current year is as in
Annexure-A. 

(b) and (c) Yes, Madam. The country-wise details of assistance in legal and financial terms provided by the Indian Embassies to such
Indians are given in Annexure-B. 
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